

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
APPELLATE SIDE
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 3393 OF 2014

Jitesh Shyamrao Moon & Ors. Vs. Municipal Commissioner Nagpur & Ors.

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court orders or directions
and Registrar's orders
.....

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri R. S. Bhure Adv for petitioners.
Shri K. L. Dharmadhikari AGP for respondent 3.

CORAM: A. S. CHANDURKAR J.

DATED: 09 JANUARY, 2015.

Heard. Issue notice to the respondents returnable
on 17.02.2015.

Learned AGP waives notice for respondent no. 3.
Hamdast granted for service on respondent nos. 1 and 2.

JUDGE