



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 3393 OF 2014

(Jitesh Shyamrao Moon & Ors. V/s The Municipal Commissioner, Nagpur & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None for the Petitioners.

Mr. S. N. Bhattad, Advocate for Respondent Nos.1 & 2.

Ms. M. R. Kavimandan, AGP for Respondent No.3/State.

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.
DATE : JUNE 10, 2026.

. This Petition is of the year 2014. Today same is listed for final hearing before this Court, however, none appeared on behalf of the Petitioners.

2. In order to grant one more opportunity to the Petitioners, list this matter on 17th June, 2026.

[PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.]